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1 a Messerli Niklaus 20.00
+ Reichmuth Markus 10.00
+ Inäbnit Noa (2008) 10.00

1 b Walther Adrian *** 20.00
+ Burger Matthieu *** 10.00
+ Zbinden Adrian * 10.00

2 a Bärtschi Yves 19.75
+ Burri Flemming 10.00
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75

2 b Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.75
+ Mosimann Simon 9.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 10.00

3 a Burger Etienne * 18.75
+ Rogivue Théo * 10.00
- Renfer Lukas ** 8.75

3 b Renfer Lukas ** 18.75
+ Schenk Patrick *** 10.00
- Burger Etienne * 8.75

3 c Waeber Marco 18.75
- Regenass Beat 8.75
+ Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 10.00

3 d Walther Reto 18.75
+ Stucki Max 10.00
o Schick Janis * 8.75

4 a Bernhard Marco 18.50
+ Scheuner Rolf 10.00
o Schenk Patrick *** 8.50

4 b Burger Matthieu *** 18.50
o Walther Adrian *** 8.50
+ Schick Janis * 10.00

4 c Burri Flemming 18.50
o Bärtschi Yves 8.50
+ Scheuner Rolf 10.00

4 d Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 10.00
o Bärtschi Yves 8.50

4 e Inäbnit Noa (2008) 18.50
+ Solaiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 10.00
o Messerli Niklaus 8.50

4 f Rogivue Théo * 18.50
o Burger Etienne * 8.50
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00

4 g Stucki Max 18.50
o Walther Reto 8.50
+ Wieland Timon 10.00

4 h Zbinden Adrian * 18.50
+ Wieland Timon 10.00
o Walther Adrian *** 8.50

5 a Hinni Lukas 18.25
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.75

5 b König Manuel (2008) 18.25
+ Catella Ettore (2008) 9.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

5 c Mosimann Simon 18.25
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
+ Jakob Sven (2008) 9.75

5 d Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.25
+ Hinni Lukas 9.75
o Rogivue Théo * 8.50

5 e Schenk Patrick *** 18.25
o Renfer Lukas ** 8.50
+ Bernhard Marco 9.75

5 f Schick Janis * 18.25
o Burger Matthieu *** 8.50
+ Walther Reto 9.75

5 g Solaiman Shannon - Noah
(2008) 18.25

o Inäbnit Noa (2008) 8.50
+ Catella Ettore (2008) 9.75

5 h Suter Ruedi (2007) 18.25
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
o Hinni Lukas 8.50

6 Perler Kevin 17.75
- Jakob Sven (2008) 9.00
- Strub Claudio 8.75

7 a Nyffeler Michael 17.50
- Strub Claudio 8.75
- Regenass Beat 8.75

7 b Regenass Beat 17.50
- Waeber Marco 8.75
- Nyffeler Michael 8.75

7 c Strub Claudio 17.50
- Nyffeler Michael 8.75
- Perler Kevin 8.75

7 d Jakob Sven (2008) 17.50
- Perler Kevin 9.00
o Mosimann Simon 8.50

8 a Burren Lorin (2008) 17.25
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50
- Reichmuth Markus 8.75

8 b Reichmuth Markus 17.25
o Messerli Niklaus 8.50
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75

8 c Catella Ettore (2008) 17.25
o König Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Solaiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 8.75

9 a Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 17.00
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Waeber Marco 8.50

9 b Scheuner Rolf 17.00
o Bernhard Marco 8.50
o Burri Flemming 8.50

9 c Wieland Timon 17.00
o Zbinden Adrian * 8.50
o Stucki Max 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


